\

"Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986 2 n 1 6 B
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
R. Bennett & Co Limited 00567285

Court case number
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 3488 of 2014
Companies Court
(full name of court)
(a) Insert full We (a)

name(s) and
address(es) of

Anthony Murphy

( London )} Limited

Harrisons Business Recovery & Insolvency

Paul Walker
Harnisons Business Recovery and Insolvency
Limited

administrator(s) 4" Floor Rural Enterpirse Centre
25 Shaftesbury Avenue Vincent Carey Road
London Rotherwas
W1D 7EQ Hereford
HR2 6FE
attach a copy of -
*Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs,
apphcable

in respect of the administration of the above company

ﬂ i /éa /1

Signed

—=

Dated

Joint/Administ

N

/

AR

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you If there 1s a query on the
form

The contact infformation that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

WEDNESDAY

30/07/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

#351

Anthony Murphy

Harrisons Business Recovery & Insolvency ( London ) Limited
4th Floor

25 Shaftesbury Avenue

London

Wi1D 7EQ
0207 317 916070207 317
9169

DX Number DX Exchange

Companies House receipt date barcode

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff



Rule 2.29

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the Company

{b) Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company: Company number
R. Bennett & Co Limited 00567285

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Court case number

Division, Companies Court 3488 of 2014

[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

R. Bennett & Co Limited

C/o Hamsons Business Recovery & Insolvency { London ) Limited
4th Floor

25 Shaftesbury Avenue

London

WI1D 7EQ

on the (b) 16 May 2014, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 16 May 2014, the date that the
company entered administration.

Full name: — T I1HRLOoTH Q "\ LJQ\SJ'W
Signed. 4__0_’/&3 )

—




Dated.

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

FREEWHOLD  PRuPaRRTY

Boow >IeEwT

caer AT BDAVK

PLAT A0 MACHKH ineEMY

MOTLR, JUERIELES

OFF\CE FUARNIULRE AP EQUIRHENT

STecK A o3,

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature<'iD,/bO§é Date 03, 04 ’ 20 (¢
—\J [

Book
Vaiue

Estimated to

Realise
£

182 Ooo
! OQ‘Q—OQ_)
/351(330(

16, 4&

I ISYK
DNJM‘HIN
tol} He

S00 ooo

Yoo ow
334 /)339
o ASTO
2/ oqF
YT
"f, S

91335;!,%/
7

lJ 23 687




A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential I ( 2—"9 &l
creditors (carried from page A) I £y

£ -

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- C EMPLONEE ‘.':) (3 ) o u) :
|

Estimated deficiency/surpitts as regards preferential creditors [ o) ,ﬁ,? o

. ) )
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ‘ N } A .

! i
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ \ l"l’i ogl
£ /

£
Debts secured by floating charges Nl A
Estimated deficiency/surptus-of assets after floating charges ' [l ﬁ W O

b

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) N }Vg
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ;‘i [7] ¥ O&I

£ )
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge /
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surphite.as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) J 2 ” b EZSS
Shortfall to floating charge holders £ (brought down) / NI A
Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards creditors Z
Issued and called up capital o £

£ ( U oo
Estimated total £ deﬁciJncy/ as regards me

faz5134

/
534134
/

mbers

g%ﬂr 54
/




Signature ‘_<-|j

\

1)

Date oe.f o?—/ 2ol




|

O

Ly AR S

1

U3AID F uewe]) Jo
And3as Joypald Aq 199p Jo (spooisod yym) 10)pa.D
3 AQundas Jo anjep 3leQ PIoy Aj4ndas Aue Jo sjiezag | Junowy SS.ppY JO aweN
"u0IS53550d

s,Auedwod a3 u Auadoud 1aA0 3[R JO UONUB)AI BUILIB|D SIONPaID PUe SSIIALSS 10 SPOCH 40 Alddns ay3 jo adueape ul pied sunowe Suiwie(d
sJowo3snd pue syuswaslbe ajes jeuonipuod 1o Huised| [o1eyd ‘eseydind-any J3pun SIONPaLD j|e AJuspl pue S10IPaJd {|e PNl ISNW NOA  :AION

SJO1IA3dD ANVAINOD




SSPLT'ET
000
p10ZL
€9'L8T7'89
00'+88'ET
00'05¢’T

0’166
st

6I'L9

SSBLTET
09'06+°Z6
00°9£0'TT
0o +8
SH86b
£6°€8E°L2
0L70€2

b 8ab'T
0C k6T
01°£08'T
198808
vL0ET
95°61S'T
12°859'L
00°08b
00'269°F
96 It
00°905'

3

Hic¥

Olgo

L.._Q\N tol o aeq

Q49 BIST ‘spadT “4eqbunil Hneo yaeqbuiint ‘s Iun

HAS ZT9Y 'Teibipelg ‘Uaniepm Syl ‘pus afeH 07

WOT £AT 'SONVIAIN 1S3M ‘ATTANG 'AT19A3S ‘QvOd NOLIWYHIIATOM 1S

O[T SAQ ‘SONYICIW LSIM ‘TIIH AZTH3TYE 133WLS NP 3OTdd 8F

¥37 9718 'ONVITUE N ‘NUNESIT NHYd "GNT TIIH THOWNIONY "JATIG NOSNOWS T2
D37 9/ ‘AULNIA 00 ‘AT1SIUIN ‘ASOTD Nuvd HOANHD LT

MmIs

STAM ‘HLYONSATSE ‘GIEIEOM ‘3OVLLOD QHO4SNOTIVH £/9 ‘ISNOH NOLLYA%ASIA
(57 TAH “TINH “133U1S ATTIIAVM ‘T2 X08 Od

dis

048 ‘SONYIQIK LSIM HIIMWOHA LSIM ‘AvM NIATIN ‘1S3 ONIQYIL NIATD SE LIND
wopfupy paajun ‘ucpue

s #13 ‘asenbs epeur) T 'SSAIPPY LoNeNSGIY YIURIE AN N SSWRH J4n3 ofr

XE9 6MN ‘NOGNOT 'INY dIIANTIOD MYvd ADOTONHDAL FHL

ab8 $ZND ‘ATLANS WYHSOHD “INVT TIK ¥3NG T

%40 TTAD ‘SANVIOIW L53M ‘HIHOMQ3S ‘1404OHI38 €1

UdS ZAMD ‘FYTHSTHD ‘TMTYD ‘NITHO AVMAVY NHVd SNE AYMAVY

ANb £4L "THIHSIOYHS ‘GY041AL ‘§Z QRIS TVH ‘24 LINN

AVS TT19 ‘A3154N40 ‘AFTYOD ‘LS MVH ‘J9V.LLOD 350Y

MAL 0141 ‘THIHSAOUHS 'LHOAMIN “Wuvd FSTHAERLING INNTAY ATIANY

119 86T ‘GINAMD ‘HLIVHANIONAHENTd ‘SCOHSIUOM SANDOD ‘0T GaNN

A6 £31 'SOIST 'NOLONLIIDIS ‘AVOH WYHONIAIN “TIEW NOLONIHJTINS

AT SAQ 'SONYIAIW LSSM ‘“TUIH ATTHIT49 ‘aved THOWA3d

Va8 799 'SONVIAIW 1S3M ‘NIMOSTTVH ‘TIIH MODIDNW ‘3SNOH 10V

93k 148 'SANVIAIW LSIM ‘HIIMWOHE LS3m 'GvOY NOLIVED 64

409 bAM 'NOLJWYHYIAIOM “TIVHSONLLLY ‘8 XO8 0°d ‘1430 SHITHSYD

136 T£D ‘MOOSYID '13341S NOSNYH ZT ‘ISNOH NOSNVH

NI6 08 'SONVIOIN LS3IM "HOIMIWOHE LSIM MYvd 3STU4YALNT 434139 9LINN

Vb L1400 "ATHUNS 'WOSd3 'Gvod 3937100 “LId MVHD 3HL

SSUPPY

M

&%&3 7

E140 7 9ley

9\ ?aem_m

pagiur ai0ppopm paaquddy dovo

pagiw Wauebeuey 133{oid pue subisaq J00sy CovD
QL1 ONIH00N' Y WOWD

QRN 3NTTIYLNTD J31ZV 10v0

QL1 AOTaY YSSY NOv2

@l ONITIHA ANOWYIQ QI LYID0SSY fovD
AL NOLLYAY3SAYG ILLOYY 10vD

ALl oouY HovD

awvndv {31

AL IDVOINEOM GIAOUIAY 40D

A7 S32YNOSIY X3dY I0¥D
ONIAI044VI5 SO0 d ¥ amvd

P SMBUTIUR|Y ITOWY 20V

panuy (auyseys) Buyooy sebesy a0v0
PRI SWRISAS S5819) (1Y YoV

ueynsuor (eraualAug ABojod3 Iy 60%D
pagiwyy sweqsis Jooq aigly 80V

400 TuwAY say LOVD

payiw] seojMas ABujydely pasueApy 90vD
PaYLIN] DI [00L NIRADY 1) #]

Ad Awnxs g aid 1ay ¥OVD

PRI Sujesq UORIY £0VD

Xuu| iy 20Y o0V

PRI sIUeEss vaay 10V

PPN PloyeIs Yy 00vD

ot 00€D

paNWIT AU H diys 8 qels) aceld 15T 0012
oweN Aay

sioqipas) Auedwo) - g

pRgiwg 09 3 \ouusg ‘o

'107) ADUBAJOSU] 1§ AIDA0DDY SSAUISNG SUOSLLIRH



911
il
Ji:g oA
9z'+L2'97
W'TsT'SE
618092
00°ETT
00°0
00°02Z'8
00'TE

(1) 44!
88'890'Z
80°80¢
08°002'62
10°€56'£9
1€ eST'p
6T T8
9f'618

¥9'9Zb’'S
:[4:174
00°9£S’T
00'06
1S°E5P'E
Ob'¥LB'9T
00°0
00°ZET
80"2EY

9L 691°T

Ej

}_g Lo mQ aeg

CHE TYA “LNTH ‘ATTWOUS ‘QVOY XYvd LE

AT TAM ‘NOLSWYHYUIATIOM "NV SIULLT

Db £30 ‘AB¥IA NOLSINTT ‘TIVQ A8 NOLNVLS ‘INV] S,MOT WMYTINE JHL ‘T 1IN
W18 LTW WIALSTHINVIA ‘NOLNIMS "INV DIVH HMdvd "Sng NOLLINNC

INE 0ZdN 'STIYM HANOS ‘LYOdMIN ‘L33U1S TIADUY L2

306 ZT4M ‘AUNESMIG ‘GVOY TTTHNYOHL 'STIIW Adnasm3d

HAS 014D ‘Hipue) ‘orim] UEiIsal] ‘9sNOH WElM IS

FIT STV “SHAY ‘HLI3E ‘ISNOHNENG ‘OY0Y CdHIOT

QNT 0ZdH ‘SIONE “AYNGSIIAY “TIVH ALNNOD '3ONVNIL 40 avaH

A0 TAQ ‘saly 1S3M ‘A31GNA “INV] ITLYYEd € LINN

o2¢ 131 YA1SIDIA ‘€779 X08 O'd

249 7101 'NOAIQ ‘LOG8Y NOLMIN ‘G13I4HLYIH

ACE ZINN ‘SLNVHLYON "AGY0D ‘NOTI3IM ‘LS HOUNHD 8

D10 759 ‘josHa ‘sdiliid 15 ‘Pecy J9p38 SL-TL

ArL 029 "HOIMWOUS 1S3M ‘GVOY GHOJWCESE ‘A1V1S3 39018 TV

Iv8 298 ‘NIMOSTIVH ‘avod SEWO0D ‘3GIS LS3M

16 185 ‘SLION ‘dOSHHOM MOTONTT NI NQL TSV ‘ALV1S3 TVIILSNANI ‘GYOY MY
¥aA9 943 ‘SONV1

'Ja1A4 I1 NOLTNOA Yuvd SSINISNG NQLINOd ‘0Y0Y NODVAE JW L¥NOISINDI
AY6 159 'MOOSYTO 'LSEL X08 Od

HOE 69 ‘SANVIAIW 1S3M ‘ANNEATO ‘LSY3 GYOU A31aNG 00T ‘H LINA

NQZ TTW “Y2LSTHONYI ‘MVHSNIO ‘L3S AV ‘ISNOH SINOC 3RUVE

13 799 ‘SOUOM ‘TACHISIWOHE ‘NISEVM NOLAN ‘QY ¥ALSITHOM

4¥9 0£08 ‘SONYITIW LS3M ‘HOIMWONE 153M SNVT NOdIS

185 5£8 "WYHONIWEIA 'q1Al4aI00 NOLLNS "av0Y 383K L1

118 bTAS ‘TUIHSIHD ‘SYATVIN ‘HLYAH NOLdWYH ‘3SNOH QUOTD

740 9T3W 'LNIX ‘INOLSAIVW tVd SSINISNG T T2 AVM NOOHAI ISNOH SNAWIN
406 DTAM 'SANYIOIW

15TIM ‘NOLIWYHIIATOM ‘INVT Nuvd "Wavd ONI SY0LOW AND SO b LINN

ssauppy

€1 Jo 2 90e4

n}u\ vgaﬂagw

CQALIWE LNNOWTLLSYD 5009
@11 (NOLIWYHIIATOM) HIAYYD 020
Q11 {3YNSITT) ONTHOOT SHIALUYD £020
FENLINYNS LOVAINOD XOTT1EVD 2000
QL7 WORLLIATI LOTIWYD 100

Q171 S1340Y) TYGUIATVD 0020

pjWw] a5egpiing 008D

DI 5I0H X0l NOZD

QL1 NOLLYDTYAYS B "ONT ¥SNOHNYNE Wogd
70 THIHSWYHONDIONS %080

a1 NOLLDALOY Y14 ANYIAYE {11:10]
SVO HSLLTYE 1089

QL7 L SIWVYEED HSLLTHE HOgD

QL1 89 ATIEVIOTYE 2042

L7 IYIH NOANYHE 4080

aQLToD SQUvoa'N'9'd 3080

QL We Qoad

AL TV HLATE 2082

THIH dIIS 1004%0V18 808D

51001 ¥3IMO4 10OdX0VE 082

QL1 0oW3g 8082

02 8 AVI338 L0680

QL1 qyvag Jryuve 9083

SININOJIWOD ONIATING 588 5080
IYOLS Hiva 082

QaLIWN (iN) SMOTYvE 7082

1 (3s) JaLI91a 9334 vE ]

AL ONIHOOTd ¥IAve 0083

oweN Aoy

su0yjpau) Auedwio) - g

paglitugy o) 3 \auusg o
P31 (uoouot) ASUdA[OSUT 3 AIDACIORY SSIUISNG SUOSLLIeH




oo
00°001°2

02’050
18'066'C
00°8b9'TL

00°ZET
L58pY'L
85'£86'Z
08'BET'ST
08'LET'TT
00 56T
09°1£5'6E
0g'£62's9
05's2°8
00'0%99

00°290°1
SS 0097
00'0
96°LEE°ET
000
£5'6£0'T
L9'8L8°0T
00°9€
+118
(Shb

6L 6LE’S
ge62L's

3

hlow 1TOICO

HIE 15D ‘mobisein ‘moy AuoIRY g6 ‘auusD Wawabeus) Jpau) jeuopeN oo

SV9 STAM "JHIHSJOUHS ‘HLIONDAIYE ‘avOY I0ATIAYNALS

Mgz

TING ‘@SS IS9M ‘Buiiop ‘Peoy aquicowey ‘payilr () sdUeuly 0j0ALT HGSH of)
IN6 7SM ‘SONVIOIW 1SIM ‘TIVSIVM “NYvd SSINISNG Y3TWIHd LI3LS NIIND 57
Qa9 9SM ‘SJJYLS “ATTUAM LYIYO ‘INVT ATIOH ‘d ISDIJHALNT AOOMAGNY] 92 1INN
du

TVM ‘NOLONTRIYM ‘OYOd AISM3E “ALYISI ‘OVAL TVHLNID NOLONTNYYM £ 1IN
(38 STYM 'JYIHSIHD ‘WYHINTULTY ‘0Y QIALVO ‘LST ONIAYAL A1I[V0

N30 718 ‘WYHONIWHIA ‘ALYOHDIH ‘1S WOOUE 1T ‘ISNOH IOVIRIIYD

409 9AD ‘AULNIAQD QICHONOT ‘dOLS NOLLNS ‘39804 G0 JHL ‘b LINN

VS ZIAM ‘NOLJWVHYIAIOM “TIYHNITIIM ‘HLYON INVIaVO8 8

dSk PAM ‘NOLAWYHYIATOM ‘NNZd ‘INV] TIIHONTHAS 8p

d07 068 ‘SONVIQIW L53M “TINHTIOS ‘AFTHIHS ‘AVOY LSUNHSOND VT

THF 195 ‘WYHHIHLOY ‘1S3 "ANE TIVH LOTHVE AVYM WYHSNYIW Z 1IN

HY9 TE3d WIOJUON ‘NNAT SONIN ‘NOLMAN WYHIUIg

Xd€ 119 “¥A1SIDON0D ‘GYOH SHIAW

avs

£WD 3553 ‘QUOISWIAHD 'avOH HOUNHD Q10 ‘ANI QIIHONINNVH L1SVE ST LINA
DNO 5108 ‘Qu04avea ‘NIASTIM Navd 13UNYT 62

118 9AQ ‘SANVIQIW 153M ‘QUOINIMSSONDI ‘LIFULS HOTH ‘ISNOH TUIHSIWYH

8Y6 1SD "MODSYTD 2564 X0F Od

809 £1SM 'G1IIHHIT ‘Y0 HONOHNITYD ‘LYNCD JAISHAVA T

NN6 1579 "2USIIN0TS “WYHNALIIHD “INVT HOLIGSONDI ‘3SROH NOLONIYVE
NOS 157 ‘50337 ‘Qv0Y¥ ONIY AFLLYOM HIMGT ‘INYT SOAOY ‘T LINN

OU6 ZTHI ‘ONVLLODS ‘HOUNENITI Huvd HOUNENIAI ‘Y1 JAISHIOT 01

2NZ SNN ‘uotdweywoN “Aepm 98007 ‘Gsnoy Aem aBpo ‘diysisuned ved ay) 0/

dAZ TAQ ‘SONTVALW 1S3M ‘ATTANA 'GV0Y IDATYGUNOLS 81T ‘ISNOH HLHOMTINTH
THE STSM ‘S44V1S ‘A3139NY 'QY AYNEHLTIE ‘WHV4 SONIHAS NSOYVMY)

USH 65M ‘SONVIQIW LSIM “TIVSTYM ‘IOATHTIV ‘AVM ILYOHLION

ssaUppy

£ Jo g obeg

n.J\. q\m‘v ameubls

paywr Q895 X030

QL1028 TIIHNAG NIAVED MO0

@17 S1ONA0YS YISWLL AHLNIADD AODD
4L SEINAOYD AOAYQD no

Qi1 (NQLIWVHEIAIOM) ¥3dOOD D 1020
CLLT X0 THOLINNAL LOVHANGD SO0
SINVLINSNOD 3TLL LOVYHINGD Y00

QL1 SIH0Ud NOLLINALENDD Iv/ine]
AYLNIAQD ONIWIWINL HOYOD don

QL1 SIITANIS TYIRLLDIFTI dWD 000
S30IAU3S DNINYITI MOONIM AFTHIAYTD NODD
L1 (SANYTIQIW) DNIILL JISSYTD WD
QL7 ONLLUISNYE JISSY1D 1020

STINNS NOLLONVAISNGD 811D piinn]

QT "0 INIIVHYNS WYHNILTIHD 020
QL1 SNOLLYSLLSIANE 31TS YIWI1FHD 1000
QLT (IUIHSHYOA LSTM) HLYOMSITIVHD HODD
GALIWI ONISLLYIAQY STTHVHD 2000
SADIMAVHD 4000

QL7 S2DIAYIS TINVENSNI 10D 3090
S1380Y 4D aon

QL7 3VNEALNE 3nDIKYYID 2000

aL7 FHVYMIIOS AYE3D Y020

4 6020

QL7 (SANVIaIK) S80 2020

00 F1LL 9 ¥ITHA NIGUVMYD L0230

QLT 3N WNCTHALYD 5000

SWIRN Aoy

sI0gipas) Auedwo) - g

PRRWN 0) 7 ouuag Y

P3T (uopuoT) Asusajosur 1§ A1ancowy ssaulsng SUOSLLRH




00°95E'Y

LEbEP'T
00°00b'8E
ooobT
000
8b'ET
$9°0£0°2
£6'T18
0z 145t
00'211°2
86 149
7526
00'960°91
0T €£7°9
00°Z6Ey
00'+9+'T
6 HLT'T
978
00°0bZ
8T° 608
ZETER'TT
00'9Te
EEIE
90°84€'ET
00'0
OCkL
00°858
000

00'0

¥

SO EOISD  an

HCB EHD "HALSIHD "NIAVL “N¥vd SNd ANVE 1004 ‘9 LINN

38

£TSM "S34Y1S ‘QIAIHITT ‘LSYNHIWIE “avd "Snd LSUNHIWTE ‘3341 XvO 3HL Z'ON
dLf £AQ ‘SONYIGIW L53M ‘ATI1D03S "WrlYd TIVH ATT1S03S ‘av0d NV £

NST £AC 'SONYIOIM LS3IM ‘ATIWIH ‘QVOY ATTWIH "NOLLYLS 10U13d dg

UNZ 6658 JOsHA ‘BueEn |[emung ‘S3eld flemuog

9[T SAQ ‘SANVIQIW 1S3IM “TIIH ATT4INE 13T41S NI ¥OTIg

930 BTLS 'THO44VLS ‘HIIMIIW *ASNOH AAT

Nat 0£9 ‘WYHONIWYIS ‘NOLYON $ONDI ‘QvOY SIDNVA S6

910 999 ‘TINYNYIAWND ‘HLUON NYVITIYM ‘LUNOD YIIdVN 9€ bE

OYT SAQ 'SONYIOIW LSIM “TIIH AITH3IINE ‘13341S 39V110D 31N
AVZL ZAQ ‘SONYIQIW £S3IM ATIONQ ‘avod T1ANTHL

dHY TAQ ‘SONVIOIW LSIM ‘AT1ANA ‘ISNOH TINNDD

NDS 9110 ‘TIWGHIO ‘1S QOOM ‘GYVA NOLLVLS

346 731 "43LSIDET VAUV NI ‘AVM ONIddT |

AQT 0191 ‘X553 ‘NOLHONGT ‘JATNG AINYUNE €01

VS 818 ‘WYHONIWHIA ‘ATINIOH 1334LS NOLYIH ‘ISNOH AIFINIDI
V3 9AM NOLIWYHYIATOM ‘NOLIWGD ‘SAY QYALSNVYEE 8E

ZH6 PTAM ‘SGNVIALW 1S3M “AT13500 DTIIH LSUNH ‘LS TISMATIOH 9¢
UXE 2AD "SANYIAIW 153M 'ATIANG “NIFYO SYIMOTE “LNIISTYD NITUS SHIMOTE
3£ €68 "WYHONIWAIS “Wuvd 1¥340 ‘gvod LLI1sanb

3k TAM ‘NOLAWYHIIATOM ‘| 3341S mongy

NY6 THS ‘QIIIIYALSIHD ‘QVOU AODMXOH “NYVd TVILLSAANI JOOMXOA
YME bNQ “Saseduon ‘Agiea ‘Aem SuciaH ‘Bupuageing uapeq efL

W ﬂgﬁco.._vpoz.ouuc,ﬂ ﬂ@éadu $7V0G SUSSUO ofD

Ndb ATD3 UGPUOY ‘1RRS uyof 15 £51-SHT

M1 (u

£1 P pely

nd\.@...q\. aumeufis

QL7 ONIDVAYNS 3013 £032
(aTRRe=Th=}F] 703D

L7 SINIWIOTIAIA Nv 13 103D

HSYM ¥V NVETD ASY3 0032

PRI SWIBED Yauayoesg Jvq oo
uowaq 1000

AMINIOL SIHTIM JAVD HO)

AL 1SHOHYNAG 5002

Q11 (SYOLIVHINDD) SYI08Na 3002
QL1 (GNYTLODS) *ON3 X31dna 3000
STULNID HOLVYODIA XN1NQ acad
ANVdWOD BO10W ATTANa 2002
HONOYOA NYLTICIOULIW ATTANG 8040
aL7 SONIQINOW ¥ISSING v0Q2
QLW {11 FYVINIVHQ 6000

HSWNTd NITHE,0 TAUVID HOLI0Q NIvya 8000
QL1 510n00Yd L4000 200D

QL1 SANd4Ns soa 90

34433%,0 NvIQ £0dD

17 (¥39WLL) SO¥E NOSMYQ 000
QLW SLOVYLNDD AQUAVG £0a0

QL7 1417 X404 NOSIAVa 204D

S3I1ddNS WILYT 10Q)

23S 9 SNIINZ HYD - ONIDNIAVHNG NIJYva 0042
WhumueD difiyd 14 £120

aw 710

dnaug sopeyd 450.8]

PR SUCINOS AJSACOSY [IND 1) ]
JOPBAUDY IRRPISU0D o

Sty Aoy

S40qipau) Auedwo) - g

PRjiwit 0) @ Rouuey ¥

107) ASudAjosur 3 AIBA0ODY SSeu|sSng SUOSLLIRH




000
oo'ote
[4 a4

00°980°1

67 769'¢
0L°8b6'LY
00's9
LE'ET
00’8k

00°0
188

€ #69'C
0b000'k
BTZLE'T

00'Z61'71
00°95Z
000
00°90€
UEETT
8T°ESZ'S

00'0
00°¢
TEEHI'E
b6’ L09
[425 4]

E

&i«*fﬁ@ SO g

MI6 6AT ‘MIYSIGSIHOM ‘ASjbEH ‘arcus) |[essepm

A0 ZWY XASST ‘CYOLWOY "INV SWNSLNC ‘ISNOH X3553

88 BYX 'FAAIDHLYALS AV ‘15 NITUD 9€ OF

(38 £130

‘INIYL NC NOLYNE ‘Q00MGIIN HIANN NOLEYE ‘INV] NOLTYM ‘CuVA NOLLYLS Q10
YAb

8AQ ‘SANVIOIW L1SSIM ADARNTINOLS ALOITIHAY ‘AYOY SLLVId ‘ISNOH WINLLYTY
#Y6 TSD 'MODSYID ‘£SEL X03 Od

ASE TAM ‘uoHdweyrNopm ‘Peoy ASipna £7

dA£ 978 "WYHONIWXIE ‘NOTI3HS ‘av0d JTWANITIVY bt

do

299 'SANYIQIIW LS3M ‘ATTHVM ‘ABNSTTO *1SIM QYOS AFIOVH Y08/ “ISNOH ¥IDHII
adb TAD ‘AHINIAQD ‘611 X0O8 "O'd

VY6 65M “TT¥YSTYM 'IOQIYATY ‘INVT 3DIddOD € LINN

VXL TISM ‘JUTHSQUOLIVIS “NDONNYD 3S0TD dOSSAH “Rfvd HSY Vb LINN

Y38 6A0 ‘SANVIAIW LS3M ‘IAT ‘QY0Y AZT1ONT ‘ALYLSI NIAATED JHL

Q0L £TML "PAPPIN

‘wewR4 ‘SAY POSMWE ‘05 X08 Od ISNOK YIS ‘Peau] SOUBUL 30j0AT STY 341 0/)

430 £Ad ‘SONYT TQ0dNIVIE ‘ONINIVLS ISOTD HIZAvZITa St

TYO TAQ 'SANYIAIA 1S3M ‘A3T0NA ‘LS3 ONI 3QISA00M ‘Z 1IN

N1T 655 ‘X3553 ‘V3S NO HOLIT ‘AN Nivd G1II4000M 6 'STIAVLS G0 FHL

004 €TML %es9|ppIl ‘wetpay

‘SNUSAY POOMIE ‘05 X0 Od SSNOK YIS ‘PRAIWFT SIUBLLY SHOAUT S SUL 0/

935 65M TTYNNVLS ‘13THLS NIV b61

X08 TAG 'SONVICIW LSIM ‘A31ANA 'GY0OY MYHS ‘1S3 ONIQYYL TVULNID 6 £ SLINN
NQE 068 TINHINOS ‘QV0Y QUOLIVELS 0S¢

dV£ +3d ‘HONONOAYI1T4 ‘IJATHA ONVIH

ssauppy

e

PRI 0O pue Jeiey
QLT ONIDVIOV JLLSYd GOOMIDNYED
WYHYYD

QL7 ONINIT ¥¥AIID

QL7 S3JTAY3S TVOINVHIIW TIID
AQNYQ 8 58619

ONLLITIMNOIS 8 SNOIS SINNIQ 439
017 Poom{Ing 13 smojad

HONZYA (T 8

SH3AING YALSYIW 30 NOLLYYIGS
JNI 240uN3 $534dXa ¥Iq3d

QLT (SOILSYW) 39071945V

"L YAV NYTY

QL7 "BNI FONYNILNIVI § SaLLOIY-

QLW S534dX3 SNYHLOUNI

abpor oung

depy 3

Q17 S3IDIAYIS 3373 TYINIWNOYIANI
QL7 SWILSAS SNITIINYA HOIST13E
aL On) Ly3HNaAa

S534dX3 SNVILONNT v/L YOTAYL 1Vd THOIN
QALIWD NYATD RING TVILN3SS3

QL7 SLOVELNOD TYANIWNOYIANT

YD ¥ LNIY 3STHdH¥ALNT

dNoYY LIOIT3

£1 40 g ubeg

ameub|s

8090
£090
9090

+0922

€090
2090
1092
9043
S04

043
€040
204D
1040
004D

3030
q030
032
9030
Y033
603D

8033
03D
903D
5030
#0320

Aoy

ssoqipa) Auedwod - g
P=3iw 09 3 JBuueg Y
P47 (uvpuoy) ADuaatosus 1§ AISAOISY §S2uIsng SuospLIeH




£Te/n't
00°08L
009
L1°899
69"Sk9'T

IEZIT'L
97'904 ‘8L
02'68R°EE
£r'z68
00'0

0c'o

00'0
00'0

00'0
£9°bTt'6
L6 825'S
09'6LE'TT
TUP8TE
880 b
10°9¢
08’115

oF'skL't
+0°899
00097
08'P£S'E
o0Tbe

¥

110 |o}eo =

ND8 ZAQ SANVICIW 1S3M ‘13F41S GTIHHOUNHD €5

AHT 0TND ‘ATYUNS "WYHNYVL ‘F1V3S HOVE SOOH SNOLUOW

0SS WZo3 ‘uopuo ‘snaupd Ainqsuld 1€ ‘esnoy Aingsjes ‘AfiLL J4eq ©/D

HAE 9T.LS ‘QUOIAVLS ‘aYOY SNYETY 1S ‘LAN0D WYINHIA ‘T LINN

dD1T 19 ‘WYHONIWYIS ‘GYIH AYMOTIOH 0T 10T

adt

£18 "IUTHSWYHONDIZNG ‘MOTIYIW QYO T3WAZQ HEYd FHIW ‘ISNOH ALTHOYILNI
13% ZTOA ‘TUIHSHHOA HLAON ‘HONOYOSHYIS ‘LIFULS Q1IIISNODYIE € LINN
HNb 80A ‘A13S ‘ALYSIASNO0 bb Zb ‘ASNCH YANNHUOD ‘6 ALINS

SANYIATW 153M ‘HOIMWOUE L53M ‘LIFUIS INOLSTVTO 69 ‘YOO 1ST

3q¢ £4L ‘aysdodys ‘praygal ‘7 ed PIOPEIS UnoD PoomSUoH §

PP (UepveT) Faveniegu) ¢ 1er0ydy BV Sussiuon o/

ZZ1aN

auA) uodn apseaman ‘uouRqliuo] ‘MIIA Yed uojuag ‘SSNOH YUoMMeM ‘Z0ZEdS Wooy
QT 541 ‘jeodieAn 4sens sower ‘SSoy uleley ‘100 WS ‘Iuf AuSAIosUT JEUDREN
35Sk TTNG "@SSNG 159M

‘Buppiopm ‘peoy ueBupieg ‘ssnoy sBpug uafuung SRS ASUSAoSUT ¥ JUSWSSIoT
M3Z PNN NOLIWYHLYON ‘STUWYIVYR ‘A¥0d NOLYIMOO 'ISNOH TIEMSYD

172 £SM 'HOIMXOT8 ANV QAINS ‘39YLLO0D GAINS

W0 SAM ‘NYNOBWOM ‘QvOY HLYONDATYA Yu¥d ISTUdUILNT N3NOSWOM ‘gk LINA
YHZ 65 ‘TIAIHTHS LS dOTNNT HUYd 'SNA O0UTYYD ‘€ LINN

Ntz £251 'SQ331 'IWOSYIATD ‘4ST "ANI QT13I43TNL ‘T BINA

Q46 S¥1 "HLHOJNGYD *AYM COOMIYO “Muvd Snd HLYOJINYYD

¥dZ £dl “044NS ‘HIIMSI ‘WYHNZLITNG ‘QvOy TIVHXNS

axs £28 '0EIETI00 NOLLNS

‘THIWAT0F ‘AVOY ADIDOL LEE ASNOH aNT ‘STITAYIS DNINYITD HILSNIW V/L

nag Zed ‘SANYIQIW LSIM ‘ATTIVA ILYDA00M NV SLYOdVTD Yuvd ONITHILS
MI6 6AG 'SDHOM AITOVH INYT JAO0D TIESSYM

ZMb 014D ‘Yipae) “episssem [Ride) ‘oA InogqieH £ ‘SUopsepo) snipeny o/

QT TZAD 'AGONY 'A53 QNI AJTIVA LAIMS

ssuppy

E1 40 9 ebiy

OJ\ q vv ameud)s

QLT IVOINLDT13 TIAMOd €

Q17 ONIZVID dNOYUS [

FONYNIS 135SV JALSIANT

QL SWILSAS TOODULLNI

QLT SNOLLYJINNWWOD IIE0W ALTDHIALNT

QL1 SWALSAS FUYMLIOS ALTHOIINI

Q171 SYOLOVAEINGD IWIRLLDTT VYOILNI
QL1 {In) LNOLTS BOTYAINI

ALYND3S 21

aoueuld a30AL] [egde) (yIenH

UouuRH [ned Jif

SWIGISND) 1 GNUBASY WH
SWSN B SNUPASY WH

SILIGISNT 18 IMURASY WH

QALIWT AYINIOL SNIAMOH

QLT NOLLONYLSOD NIVIA NOLTIR
SADIAYIS ONINVITD TVIULSNANI H3dUVH
S¥d IH V/L @ SOLISY1d SNIIOAH
HO3LYIAIH

QLI SCOOMAYH

QL7 ATdYvH Quvma3

QL7 S3INGT 8 ATINYH
INIYIINISNT A1 AV 8 TIVH
N7 ALLNNQD B 410D AT19VH

QL7 SITHYD B S¥ALLNHS DvH
QLI XN I34vH

Toc3
000D
9012
={1) W]
141 0]

£010
[41)18]
T0ID
oo
90HD
40HD

J0HD
QoH2

J0HD
€40HD
VOHD
60HD
80HD
L0HD
90HD
SOHD

$OHD
€0HD
Z0HD
TOHD
00HD

Aoy

sioqipas) Auedwo) - g
paqiwg] 03 @ auueg Yy
P31 (uor"97) AdudAajosul B A1IA029Y SSPUISRE SUOSILICH




00'0t9'2
59967
15°'+29'91
BE'9SE

99'8EL

LETEL'BT
0c° 679
79'€9€'TT
SE'S61'T

88002
BUTLY'Y
96'985'v6
YO'ELT LY
9T 16Ty
05682
ST9zT'T
000202
00°00T
0E'BEL'ET
86'GbZ'TT
£F019°1T
00'ott'y
9¢'/9¢'6
6'EPE'T
W TER'T
00 SkS'E

EJ

Alcz NO QO sea

YVS TITVH 'SAY 'SNIANL "NOLIYMIHS ‘3LYLS3 TYTHLSNANI 1S3M TIVHATO ‘T2 LIND
dNT THY "ATYUNS TTTHAIY "AVM SSTINTU €

10k A£D3 'Uopuo ‘RAaNS jjeyusped 05T ‘Peywr] SHD SNEN 0f)

[OT 538 ‘SANVIQLIW 153M ‘HLN0S INVT NOJS "21Y1ST TVINISNANT TIIMANYS

948 6AQ ‘SANVIAIN

153M ‘390TMSYNOLS ‘JAT ‘GVOY STHICH ‘ILY1S53 ONIQVEL SIAVH ‘b 1INN
ADLT1AD

'TYIHSHALSIOHOM YILSNIWHIAADR ‘GvOd 10dHN0LS "31V1SI ONIQVYL 3DIdd00
NLS 6TWD X3553 ‘MOTYVH ‘ST TOVNNIA IHL ‘MOTYIW X3

D38 £AD 'AULNAAGD “¥N *ATIONOTES ‘ISROH NIAY¥Y

NG ZAA ‘SANVIAIW LSIM ‘AT1ANA ‘QVOY NITUD SHIMOTE Wvd SHEOA ‘E LINN
306 L£9 "WYHONIWNIE TINHNOS

‘INVT TURNDIDIE 3SNCH ANYILYOG "99£9T X048 Od ‘T1YaAIZI3Y SINNCIIY

d0g £AQ ‘AIpnQ ‘sens sy ‘asop) AMPYS 9

AN OTdL ‘FHIHSHOYHS LHOdMIN * 153 TYINLSNANT G13T4ONTNdS 6

Va5 6115 ‘S:44V.LS ‘3DANUNNIA ‘Avod ONFTIVH 65

INS STAM ‘JUIHSAOYHS ‘HLNONDAIYE N ‘OTISHOM ‘WY ATIMOY ST1EVLS JHL
AHZ 028 ‘WYHONIWUIE ‘Q00M HLYOMSANYH ‘QY0Y TIVMNYEOD V6L

1XT 999 ‘moDSEID ‘30e[d VINSILERAS § ‘£S JUN ‘diysiaupeq vgd 3yl o/)

dY6 9AQ ‘SANVIAIW L5IM ‘GIOINIMSONTN ‘QvON ATISONDI 8ET

M9 268 WYHONIWYIG “TIVHLAM ‘AYA NITHO TIVHLAM Z “3SNOH AYYaNNOd
SHZ TAM ‘NOLIWVHYIAIOM ‘3AY NYWIDTH 'SHYOM NOLONITIHD

189 9% ‘TIdWAY YA ‘NOLSINNYIWIVIW

958 7Ad ‘AT1ANA ‘MOY LI3450Y4d “JOVHYD TITHAIY

HIE 1S9 ‘mabsejs

‘moy Aucitey g5 ‘anue) JstaBeueyt ypa) jeuopen ‘dlusisupied ved YL o)

NG 0TSM ‘AMAAESINGIM ‘INVT LHOGTIE ‘1S3 ONI QNIHLOY € T LINN

480 08 ‘HIIMWOUE 1S3M ‘L3TULS STTIVHD ‘TUINID 3D0THE LvauO IHL ‘£ LINN
QE TAS ‘S40UHS ‘AINGSMIYHS “LLOISTTHVH ‘GYOY TIVTHINNT

SSUPPY

P (uc

€1 Jo £ #fing

0\\ %. aunjeuBis

QLT SAOTIV IVIWMOE i3]

J1d TVULNID HLYON QUYSWO1 bon

QLT SONLLI ® SH01 dom

SNOS '8 ¥31STT S3WYI 051D

QLT ONIONIA ISNOHLHOTT N9

QU Wot Yaga!

aL1 N ONOIOOL ZUIT #0712

02 % KO £012

ANVIOIW WYHLYT STWYT 20

QL1 SNIQVAL JYIWYYL 3D4VdV] 1012
S39jatag Bulquuinid s|jeDdl o 90D
QALIWI SEOLOVHINDD WHM SoXD
SYOLYEODIIG ONYTINSDY PO

AJSNDA S £0MD

oM oM

SINYHIUIW SYIQTING INTIAIN {1)'0]

QLT SIDIAYIS ONIATING 8 ONIHO0Y N X o0
UOSUPUAL § JW Yoo

CALIWD STUINID gvyL 0O13S 6000

QL1 (NOLIWVHAIAIOM) SdINS SANOL 800
Qt7 (4AY) SHUOMaRNO¥D HT L0002

a1 OYQEECT 900D

QALIWD KOSMIC 5010

QAL X023 130 b0

JIAY3S WOINVHI3W B WIlL3 3 o' £000
AL ONIQT044vIS STAYYL 700

weN Aoy

sumqpat) Auedwon - g

pagiu] 0) g Rauuag 'y

37) AudAjoSU] 8 AIDA0D9Y SSBUISNY SUCSIUEH




000
£9°668
41120
bL V6T

00 046’8
00'bLT'EE
00'+9T°1
0070

(44744
007z8z

EH0S'L
09°90T
£5°555'C
00°00Z°¢
00°Z6T
00'0

S9'€28"2
£5°909p

LSk
££:859't
000
00'264'6
09°692°¢
00 LIE'T
00 962'T

3

hloe| tarea «=

AHZ 9AM 2UTHSIOYHS WYHONILLYY ‘QYOY TINHSLYd

HXE £AQ ‘AJ10NA “TYNBOD ¥3ddn ‘MOY JIVA ‘3OVLL0D 140¥IINCLS
Md9 b98 ‘HIVIH AJ10VED 'aV0Y NOLLVLS ‘SH3OM ITHANVHO

AQT T4 ‘@I3HINVM 'QY0N SONI ‘3SA0H JTLL

L1¥Z 118 ‘WYHOMWYEIE ‘AT13SAL ‘QVOH SONDI ‘1LVIST ONIQVAL TIIMA33dS
ONG6 899 ‘MODSYTD 'TINYNUIEWND ‘GOONIDYIE ‘ZAY TIINNOINEIN 6

00 ETML "*asappil. ‘W

‘INUIAY POOMILET ‘05 X0g Od * SN0 LIS ‘PRI S9URLIY 30j0AU] sgy 9wl of

(09 T41 ‘QYONAL ‘ATIAYH *Wuvd AJ10YH ‘3SNOH SNOLLYDJINNWIWOD

o1t

0£3d W104¥0N NNAT SONIN “1S3 ONI NNATHLYON ‘A¥M NI0u3E ‘ISNOH NOSIIN

Adb TdH ‘SL¥3H ‘QvALSdIWAH TAWIH ‘ONI SNV QOOM 8L b7

93k TAM 'NOLIWYHHIATOM "INNIAY HLVE ‘3SNOH LNIDIY

X1E TAM 'SONYIALIW LSIM ‘NOLIAYHAEIATOM ‘IHYY YASINIW

VA8 £5 "ATII443HS TNV LSIAYVH ‘SHEOM X8 ‘T LINN

XLE STSL ‘ONVIIATID 'STIL NO

NOINJOLS AHVd SSINISNE WV NOLSTId ‘LYN0D NOOTV 82 ‘ISNOH YDOLSNIAVY
nas 28

'SONYIAIW LSIM ‘qTaHA100 NQLLNS ‘A1VIS3 ONIQVAL dvDIaa3y 9 LINM ‘2T ON
dNnE SAQ ‘SANVIOIW

153M TIIH A3TYITHY “HOOWNIOYE ‘SATT 3HL "1 YLST HAIWIUd ‘ISNOH ¥ITIW
SLb /8 "WYHONIWYIE ‘ST13HIIN ‘L3S OLYD £6 56 ‘ISNaH THIHSAIW

VAT SAG ‘SONVIAIW 153M “TTIH AST4STNE ‘L4N0D AHNSHIAM '3SNOH MYHS

1Q€ $T3Q "SJIVLS ‘ANTHL NO NOLYUNE ‘LS SMIHLLYW LS T2

HE6 ZAQ ‘SANVIQIW LSIM ‘AT1QNA 'NOLIIHLIN NG BIANID £

582 TAM ‘NOLdWYHYEIATOM ‘1FIULS NOXIQ ‘SHEOM aNQLS NYDTINA

dHZ TAQ ‘SONVIQLIA LS3M *ATIANA ‘153 TIVH STIISSNY ‘AVOY AFISTIMYH €9

SS2JppY

s

TALOH ¥dvd TINHSLYd
SHOLYH0O2a SDAYVd

QL7 Y3GWLL YWY

L7 SINEVE YWV

ONI300Y NMOL @10

QLT SNGLLNT0S A1044Y0S YOIWO
QLT NYdSHVO

el rgpue LN

AL SIDIAYIS YTLVIH N
a1 () WODIFTIL NUOMLIN

2USYM NHOMLIN

QLW 5TO W

QRUIWN SNOLLNTOS ALLYHO023A 23SV
00 8 SINOC YFIvE SYEni

017 SIT14dNS LNFWIINDI SNINYETD HLW
QL7 S1INA0Yd ONIATING JLLSY1d din

aL7 X0 INIW ITHa0W
S32IAY3S WIOIULDA T3 Wi

NOLIWYHYIATOM (ONIHOOY) ¥3TIW'S™Y
QL SWALSAS SSAINISNE JUIHSAIN

Jd S2OIAYIS ANOHd ANVIGIW
ONRYCOTS WKW

QL7 NOLLYAYISI™d NVIDUIW

Qi1 SNCILMIOS ALINVYS 9 NGUYN
1HOdSNVEL M W

€1 Jo g odeg

aneubig

S103|pau) Auedwo) - g
P33lwyT 0) 13 ouved "y
P31 (uopuo7) Auaajosuy By A19A0IdYy SSouisng suosiLIey




00°00S'T
09'695'€
Z8'0e9'6t

reze's
00 Z6£'9
6LETS
000
vT'69
¥ETZET
00°£95
05'9/5°8S
2TE
£2'201
00'0

0r'918'0y
00'9zL'E

EFEET'9
00°5H9
0096
00’0
Lb'8TT
00'59
98645
65'SLE
T6'6TH'T
60T

EJ

\}\O\q tQ|SO =

sUP TE9Y ‘SH¥38 ‘ONIQVIY ‘LODTYD ‘QvOY SNNMYIE 152

102 999 'ONIQVAY ‘INUNOAONYd ‘OYOY JOHSISHOH SOT

HOO TTSM ‘SJJVLS HMIONNYD NMOLDATHE ‘15 MAN ‘1S3 “ONI 3GVEOHS S LINN
DNE

£30 ‘SAGHIA NIOULYIK ‘HLHOMSHUIM "N ‘INYT HALHO4 “YuVd "Sna SH30% Novig
149 255 V35 NO GNIHLNOS ‘3NNIAY IINRYd LE

3NG LTAM ‘SONVIAIW 1S3M 'NOISTIE ‘AT13S00 ‘INYT HOHONY

F W QUEpVaT) Foveaioguy sgwarodmy STIMSCY Suae Uy S/

Naz k24 'G13HEAT00 NGLLNS *A1L3TH1S ‘av0y 39a1Ya1V +0E 008

INZ £AQ “SONVIAIW LSIM ‘ATTANG “TYNYOS ¥IMOT 'avOx TIVHATY 89

435 8711 AY8 NAMI0D ‘JUAHION ‘OVOY NOLLYLS ‘SAOHSNYOM XINIOH

435 8271 'Av8 NAMIQD ‘TUaHIOW ‘aVOd NOLLYLS ‘SdOHSHEOM XINIOHd ‘0T LINN
40/ TZHE "13SH0Q ‘INBOSWIM LIOH ‘INVT ONISSTNE SO0O ‘TULNID XINIOHG JHL
OH6 L11S ‘THOLVLS

Qv0y NOLdWYHSIAIOM ‘ZLYD NOLOV ‘SHLNTD SSINISNG I50Y 9 T LINM

gHT 0TAQ

'SOHOM YALSNIWYIAGD 'AvOY YALSIDUOM 'NIJ 35TdUILNG NOOUSOOH 5 LINN
X3€ 699 'SANVIAIW

LS3M “ATTHVM ‘AMNSTI0 ANV AYMON 440 ‘153 GNI QvOd NOINN ‘0T 8 SLINN
188 £73Q ‘JUTHSAYOAIVLS “YONHIAM “SONVHD IHL ‘IOVLLOD HAULTH

HrE 0E9Y ‘S¥Y38 "ONIAYIY ‘GvoM 13INNYE §

SO 599 ‘SINV1 ‘NOLONTMIOV ‘21T X048 Od

DS0 PINS ‘TUIHSLIM ‘WVYHNIAIHD ‘WuVd SSINISNE NOGTIHS ‘S LINN

8vT £51 'SA3TT WM YIAONYH “TIIM SHAISO[

a8s 5TWD XSS ‘MOTEVH 'STTDVNNIA JHL

ULP ZISM 'SI4VLS HOONNYD Siivd SNS NOLILLI 9T 1INA

(92 Z4M ‘QIIHIIVM NBVd YIATYD ‘LANCD NOLLYOIAYN T

¥X0 LT1S ‘S23VLS ‘HOHNOYOIONHS ‘CTSY NIVIN “SLLOD ¥uVd QOOMAYH

ssauppy

oo

ONIQI044v0s DNIgYaY
Q0 LT¥YHdSY SNIQYIY
U1 ONIZVI9 QY

ALl QIYMTTIW O Y
SLSTIVIDAS TIVAMANQ 80

Q11 SArddnS 331440 ALNVND
M JN3d JW

ONT¥IINIOND OLNY "Cd

su0) AJ3yes g Yyesl Asaeq jned
SN1d OWOUd

QL1 SGNYHOUd

SONTTIAD INLLSTY

@17 SONIIZ) ANLLSIHd

QL7 AL34VS 8 HLIWV3AH TYdIDNINd

QL7 SISIVID3dS Y0014 QOOM IDLLSTHd
QL7 NOLLYAZ3S3dd IDLLSTYd

A1 SNOLLYOTHAYd aNo8Sss3dd

QL7 S30IAYAS TYLNIWONIANT JOLLSTdd
QL7 SSV19 1100534d

AL IVLNIWNOHIANT MITWIYd

SNISIY XI30ATCd

MY SNXITd

$3IMO8 AINLId

YLNOD 8 ONTHOOT LSIIVIDAJS XINIOHG
S3JIANAS ¥OO30 NDIY3d

QL3 A3093d

BWIRN

€1 ) 6 oy

aungeubis

0N
E0uD
[d1}. 8]

08
008
ooto
NOdD
Hody
10d3
Nodo
(0dd
10d3
HOdD
50dD

4040
3040

G0dD
2040
804D
YodD
6040
8040
04D
904D
504D
b0dD

Aoy

sioypas) Avedwo)d - g
PYgiun 0 | peuuag Yy
P31 (uo~ 1) Adusajosur 9 AJSAcOSY ssouIsnyg suosiuey




9295
000

0G0

00’0
b6'908'L
09'e06
09'L1L
aresy

BT 6LT'ST
96'0LE
87'18S
00°0
807019
0£'025'v2
9F"LEV'ST
GG
BUISTP
00'0

0G'0

00’0
76656 '6¢
00" 0bb'T

ST'TE0'EEY
BLB6T

0L £8§

00°0Z¢
00°002'T

3

ﬂ

hi1oe (e =

arr 518 ‘weybuuwig ‘uaiseqbipy ‘peoy Youapaly 6
Stk 215 "sebad 9405 ‘IIH SR “Hed UoyRS Jusuniedsp SUCASHA|0D

902 £31 "YA1S20TIT 'NOLSAS *13IULS L3IV €€

NXO 85 ‘PRWS 950D ppypeald §

XHE 2151 ‘50337 "INV HOOW ATLLIOM

DI0 ZTYM ‘AISATSHIW ‘SMOTIIM 1 NOLMIN ‘SHuvd JHL 9T ‘3SNOH ISYHD

30z 028 ‘SANYVICIM 1S3M ‘ABNEAT0 ‘AYOY YANIAIHD ‘0T LINN

H1p 058 “TINHIIOS ‘AVM NOLSITAV ‘ISN0OH NIAVHLSIM

10 PAQ 'SANVIGIIW 1S3M ‘NOLILL ‘JATUG MOAVIIW NMOYD £ *3SNOH JUNLYNOIS
940 T¥H X3S3104IW ‘MOYYYH ‘OvOY LIOHLION 09T ‘ISNOH ANISNMOL

408 0TSM ‘SANVTICIIW 1S3M ‘NOLSYTYVD 133HLS NIIND ‘TULNID ONINIdUYHS THL
D6 PTAM ‘SONVIQIN LS3IM ‘ATTISOD ‘JAY AF1ONV SE

HXT 65 ‘QAL4IHS Hvd 'SN8 TIAI4IIHS 'MITA 3d0UNT £T

X16 9v8 j@s1awos ‘AnquUaisHS ‘aaalq ([Bseyod ‘diysiulied Yiad 2yl 0/
YST THY 'Aauns PRy ‘Aep SOuld €
UST THY ‘ATHUNS “TIHAIY ‘AVM SSIONIY €

435 THHD “IVYSIM ‘QVIHNINAIG "LITALS AAT T ‘3OVTd NOLLOD

192 TYM ‘TUEHSIHD ‘NOLONTIAYM ‘AVM SHIU13d 1S ‘£ LINN

DT 8NN "SINYHLYCN HONOYOENITIAM

'q¥0Y HONOHWOBONITHLAI ‘WYL FONYHD ‘AYNYYD a10 JHL ‘T LINN

EHT 01S7 LLTNSNNH 'G¥ 344T1OMOE ‘ISNOH YL TVHEIO

815 €15 'LNL

NO IICLS ‘NOLONDT ‘AVOd AINADD NOLSIM ‘1S3 ONIAVEL TITHYIANID 18 LINN
Ad6 ISM

SGNVIAIIW LS3M ‘“TIVSTYM Wivd SSANISNE HILWTHd ‘LIFULS ONOT ISNOH WYNAYD)
dHT 6V 'SYAY HDIMLSIU ‘TYOY HO0UIAYTIIVD If

4

SSUpPPY

M1 (uo

€1 0 07 ofey

.@.V asmeuig

Od YALYM FYIHSQUOLI VLS HLNOS (052
SLEH g YeMAS 1050

PRI SIFARS [EURL]Y SUBWIRS HOSD
284 Inylles 903

G3LIWIT SYALENHS ONITIOY NOLSAS 4052
JINVINSWY NHOC LS 205D

QL7 SNOIS ¥S 8050

Q17 SIIIAYBIS 1355V AQ32dS Y052

AL (SANYIAIW) 9v4a33ds 6052

a1 (SINVHOYIW S43Q1INA) HLIWS'H'3 8052
QLT RIYMAUYH JENLYNOLS £0S2

AL SIIIAYIS TVIONYNIS SNYWIIS 9052
00 B {SAONYICIW) A1ddnS '3 ONINIJHYHS 5050
QL1 SIDIAYIS ONIINIVd D 8 S H05D)
pown Bupell 9IS _£05D

QLT HIGWEL SMONS 2050

FONYNLJ ¥IWNSNOD HIANVANYS 105D
FINYNIS HIWNSNOD YIANVANYS 00SD
payiwr Bupaseyd sfaasoy aosd

2040

GILIWE NOSNDINYH AQY 8040
SINDLLNY HIYHI ONDIDOY JHL vOuD
QL1 TvITHL03 STWVE L4380y 6020
QLT "00 QYVITINA 1HOTY JHL 804D

QL1 QIEIEHIL B STIONATY £04D
AUNOSYIW 8 NOLLYIOLSTY ONT13Y 904D
AL (FAHSYAY) AONIDIY 50U

SlIRN Aoy

s1031pas) Auedwo) - g

Pl 0) 3 \auueq Y

1) AdudAjosur g AIDA0DJY SSoUISNg SUOSLLIR)




95'¢06

00'¥92
000

0/ €EE
000
09'€5
17598
T's1t
LE'BEE'T
agro
00°0aT’1

0€ 5/1's¢€

8EHZ8
00°Z6E'T

9E"pT0'IE

00'0

06 861
L5156
L1969

Z1' 1959k
08'92'T
00 0£0"9
09 £56'1
PH'856'T
00°0se

7

PO | O[O e

vt 8T¥Q "HATYT ‘AVM NOTYNINID 1

AV SAM ‘NOLWYHYIATOM

‘INUYNOGWOM ‘AY0¥ HLYONDCAINE “ALYLST 1SNANI 3DATY8 MOLSIWS T LINA
VIIVALSAY ‘0207 LODSYIW “L3TULS ALLINOTY 8-9

D35 £9% ‘TIVIHL ‘AYM AYYIENW bE “CO ONINYIT) “LIdHVD 32Nid 4D IHL /L

S8F 98 "WYHONIWEIE NOLSY ‘LITULS TIH ‘1ST ONIGVUL AVMYOLOW 'S 1INN

(8¢ €41 ‘QUOLAL ‘T ¥YVd QYO44VLS ‘ISNOH ISTUdYILNT YOO 1ST

ABS §YA "ONVILODS “YAY "LITHLS NMOUD ST €1

MNE 858 "0LSTHE ‘NOLIITY ‘JAYNIWOUA FHL ‘ISNOH TIZMYW BOTAVL

D12 2AQ ‘SGNVIGIIW £SIM ‘ATIANG ‘aYOY INYOTIIS 1T

Q46 78 'SONYIAIW 1SIM ‘WYHONIWNIE ‘4ONAT LHOL “AYMNUYY 1304 20T 1IN
abL £TML ‘%ISS|PPiIY

‘wepid ‘InuBAY POoMUIE ‘ASNOH YIWS ‘05 X08 Od "PRyWIT Soueuyy 30J0AUT SEY 0/
Ly

SAQ ‘SANVIAIW 1SIM “TIIH A TH3NE ‘QVOY IUOWA3d ‘1S3 QNI IHOWA3d 61 LINN
4AZ SAQ ‘SONYIAIW LS3M TITH ASTHITHE “ANY) H413Q £5

{38 113d ‘sAgy3a

AUOINNIAVMS ‘FTTADOOM “LIFELS ISNOHTOOM “FULNTD SNG ISOHTOOM 6 LINN
UX9

PAM ‘NQLAWVHYIATIOM ‘QvOd SABLATIIW ‘0082 XO8 Od ‘LNIWLYVA3T SLNNODDY
Z1L ZSM ‘SONVIATA LSIM ‘HIIMXOE ‘FHOWYTY ‘OV0Y SHIAYS

¥V6 €18 ‘JUIHSYINYT ‘AUNS “WOLLCASWYY ‘b XO8 O'd

ONL SNN ‘uasdweypon ‘Aem Bpo ‘esnoy Aep, aBpon ‘dysiauied vad oL 0/)
SNE HTXO "NOXO ‘NOQONEY ‘AT1AVY ‘INVT ddNYHL VE LINN

06 bAC ‘STNYIOIIW 153M 'NOLLL ‘Y0 IVAO 99

AdS 8AQ ‘SANYIAIW LS3M ‘IOTRIGUNOLS "AITSAHOM ‘INVT L1INNVE 9E

P31 {uo,

£T 4011 Sbed

O\w\ m..nv.» armeudls

AL A HLEOM  £OMD

STYAL INUNOSWOM  20MD

ALl ALd TIVM NIAOM T0M2

AOOM BOAIY).  00MD)

SNIFUIS dIA T0AD

QL vaIvAIA 00AD

SWUO4LY M N N7

QL7 (YAY) ONITIOHHYIS SHONAVL 200
QL7 00 8 TIIMXYIX “H0TAYL 4040

AL NOLLVTIVLSNI ¥ NOIS3Q TWIINHIIL 3040
INIWLINYITY ANIHL aoL)

QLIWIT ¥33vE NYOHL 3000

QL1 (SANVIAIW) IYNOLLYNYILNI STIIL g010
QLT WLL ¥3gWIL vald

(LT ONIHOO 30V YOTAYL 6049

AL JVINNYL 8010

QL7 3N IVINIWNOYIAND SIGHYL 2019
QALIAT 3N LN 5010

JO3IHEQ SASUNOD ONINIVHL #0120

Q471 00 ONIGWHL SNDIYId SIAVEL £01D
QL1 {Q¥O4X0) HNIAIOL4YDS SaenL 0D
AYILSTOHAN SHIANYNL 1010

IVIIHLI32 GUVaass & yaNdnL 001D
QILIWI SMOANIM WYQLS 1053
Q3LIWIT ONLLVIH ONITHILS N0SD

oWy Aoy

sioqjpaa) Auedwo) - g

PRIk 0) @ 113uusg "y

1) Huanjosur 3 Alaaosay SSBUISNg SUOS|LIeH




P RRPRERERNERERREEREEEREEEE

9185y
Heb'E

AICT | LD wea

PRy {uopuon) Ausnosu] @ ARADDSY SS3UISNg SUOSILIEH Of3
payw {uopuc) Asuaaosu] ¥ Araaody ssaulsng SUOSILEH ©fD
pRgIu (uepuon) AJUSAOSU] g ARADDIY SSBUISNE SLOSHIEH 0/
paaiwiT (uopuoT) Aduaajosu] g AJSADDSY SSBUISNE SUOSHUEH 0/
pegiw] (uopuon) ADUDNOSU] | AJRACOSY SSIUISNG SUOSILEH 0/
paqiul (uopuot) ASuaAosu] '} AIBADDDY ssaulsng suosiIieH of)
payiwy (uopuo) Auanosu] g Alaaotay $S3usng SUOSURH o/
pagiwp) (UgpuoT) AJUBAOSU B AIaARXRY SSAulsng suos|Ley 0f)
paqiuuy (UopuoT) AUINOSUL ¥ ARACOSY SSAUISNY SUDSLLRH of)
pagiun {(uopuo) Asuaajosul g ASACOSY SSSUISNg SUOSLURH 0/)
pagiwy] {ucpuol) AJuaAosUL B ARADIDY SSauisng SuDsIRH 0f)
paiw (uopuon) Ausaosu] 18 ARADDeY SSSulsng sUosiiey 6/
pRagiw|T (UapuoT) AJusADSUT 1§ ARADDSY SS3U|SNg SUDSIEH 0/
payiwi (uopuot) Axuanosu] g AIBACOSY SSAUISNg sUOsIUeH 0f)
paw (uopuo) ASUSA|CSUT | AADSIY SSIUISNG SUOSIUEH 0/)
PRI (uopuoT) AUIAOSUT | ARADIRY $5RUISN SUDSIRH 0/
pRaIw (uepuon) AnRNosUl B ARA0DY SS3UISNG SUCSILIEH 0f)
pajw {Uopuc) AJUAosu] B AJRAOJSY S5eUIsng sUOsiUeH of)
pagjiuy) (Yopuot) ASusaosuT 18 ARAGTIY SSU|Sng SUDSLIEH 0
payjw {uopuo) Adusaosur 8 Aiaacody ssaulsng Suosiuel of)
pauw (uopuo) Asuaaosul 18 ASADISY SSAUISNG SUOKUEH Of)
pagwi {uopuot) Axseajosul g AADIY SSOUISNG SUOSIRH 0/)
paqiw {uopuc) Auanosul § ArsAcoay S5aUISNg SUOSHIEH 0/
Qvz STSM 'S44¥LS 'AT139NY ‘INVT INISALH0A VI9

Z16 $ISM ‘S44VLS 'TTIIHHON ‘AVM YdOUN3

QLE 0101 ¥3553 ‘NOLHONOT ‘aYOY NOLSONYT ‘T4ANII 4380335 NOLHONOT IHL
HA0 £19 'WYHONIWYIE 'INYOSYYH ‘AvOY Q1314NIIUD "LUN0D ASNIHD 1

%45 FAd 00dHIVIA ‘QVOY TOOHIS LNNOWISOY
MAL ZAQ 'SONYIAIW LS3IM ‘'A270NQa “L3ULS SHId T
49 €571 ‘TIAHTIMd 04 A ‘N SYd NITAW

M1 (uopuoy) Adue

£1 Jo 71 wiiyy

o g

~.

—

Jead USQ0Y LW
auded Jaydosayd W
auded \BRA W

UOSMBY UYOT JI4

A3]IN Ma1puy W
pleuoa] 160y JiW

837 YEJES Sl

SAMOUY 22UBLIIY ALy
SoMa[ sewoyl Sy
SIMOH EMTPIA S

['H PO W

Uouuey ined Ji4

XOOURH UOPIOD) M
uoiBujpey uneys Jiy
BA3 AWRuor JW

Aar3aq preydly I
SOME(] AUCUIUY Sy
$007) B[BIUE] SW

e Auoyuy JW
WBpmue) difiud JiW
WBpmUE) uwefuag JW
Yoong fned JW

Ago|ddy maipuy Jpn
SAOZVH MIHLYIN

QAT Y3ddIL ¥ALTYM
QL WOOUHSYM

QL7 ONIH00Y SANYIAIW LS3IM
QL ONIDYWIVL H M
QL1 '50¥g ¥IAYLLIHM
SWVTTIIM SWYTTIIM

£0d3
T0d3
1043
00d3
[44)E]
T0H
0013
00X3
co
$0H3
E0H3
TOH3
T0H3
00H3
0033
1003
0043
£003
wA
7003
6033
0043
00l
11i7.8]
60MO
80MD
L0MD
0MI
SOMD
POMD

oy

sioqipas) Auedwo) - g
P 0 B RJouusg "y
“su] 1§ AI9A0ITY S50UISTIE SUOSILIRH

L




€L'6STOLT'T

Jal
o:: 18
o2 18
Jal
JaL
Jal
J8L
8.
Ja
JaL
JaL
Jai
L
o 18
o8l
oaL
JaL
Jel
JdlL
Jal
JaL

¥

hiceltolco -

pROIT (Uopuo) Anaaosu] B AISAOI9Y SSaUSNg SuosiuRY 0/
paiwir] (uopuo) AxRAosul 18 ARRACXSY SS2U|sng SUOSIJEH /)
pagiu] (UcpuoT) AURAOSUL | AIDAODDY SSUjsng SUOSLLIBH o)
paquy (uopuon) Asanosu] 8 AISADOSY SS3UISNE SUOSUIEH 0f)
pagiup {uepuo) Auaajosu] g A0y $59UIsnG SUDSIIRH 0D
pegiw) (UOpUOT) Auasosu] % ARRA0ISY SSIUISNg SsuosieH 0/
panw (UopuoT)} AdUBAIOSUY 1§ AJSADDIY S59UISNg SUOSWIBH Of3
pegiw (uopuot) Aueajosu] B ARAOSSY SSU|SNG SUoSILIEH 0]
pagiw (uopuo) Axmajosu] B ARANOPY SSDUISNG SUCSUIEH 0f)
pagiw (UopuoT) ANBAOSU] g AIRACORY SSAHISNG SUOSLUEH 0f)
pRniw (LOpUOT) AusAosuT 1§ AFIADZY §SBUjSg SUOSLUEH 0f)
paiw] {uopuc) ASU3Nosu] ¢ AISACODY SSIUISNG SUDSIIeH Of)
paywyy (uopuoT) Ausajosu] B ARACISY S53U|SNY SUOSMIEH 0f)
pajjwi] (uopuo) Axanosu] 1§ AlRA009Y SSIUISNG SUOSIUEH 0f)
pagiLul {Uopuo) AUdNOSU] g AISACORY SSSUISNG SUCSIURYH 0/
pajw (uopuot) AuRaosul 18 AIIADOY 5S9UISNg SUGSLUIRH Of)
peajuy] (uopuo} Anosul B ArADITY SSIUSNG SUOSIURH 0/
paqiwy] (Uopuo) Auanjosu] B ASSA0IRY SSHUISTY SUOSHIBH 0f)
paywi (uopuot) Ausajosu g AISADORY SS3Ujsng SUOSWIRH 0/)
pagpup) {uopu) AUBNoSU] 13 AISAODSY SSIUISNG SUOSHIEH Cf)
paaiui {uopuon) Acuaatosu] g AJRADIRY ssauisng SUOSIUEH 0f)

SSMPPY

M1 (uo

£1 4o £1 w80g

Q\w\ @. aunmeutis

Bujwioy sopu3l TYE

WBUM Sjuual S ZOMY
6um Ayowl W ToMy
WBUM B0A0C S oomy
B0Ud 113 W 00dy
SIMOH BLOPIA S 00HY
SNEID AUOLUY I 002¥
WOUM iU S 80M3
whuM Agowi 1l £0M3
B akor s 90M3
BEM piaeq JiW S0M3
B Sopedny S +0Mm3
B uaydans JW £oM3
suiB8im (19N 4 zom3a
1M PRYIIW W TomM3
s2yjepm ned I 00M3
suewoy| ADY dw 0013
Hemas uely Il 1053
dueys AylowL JW 0053
Aupqmoy ieqeg s 00Y3
N K39g JW 5043
Japod pjaeq W v0d3
otIN Aoy
siogipas) Avedwo) - g
pawIY 0) @ Pouudd ¥

7) A>uaajosu] 3 A19A030Y SSBuUISNg SUOSIIICH




-+
| OC \ tO \\ﬂ O
\nﬁﬁé\ qcv ainjeubig ,




o OS

SWIOL

(

Iy  hre
30;%\ WNDON

asST |

Wh HhoMm SONGIC =309

~N Al Woti=Aaa 0N o

iy s

/ TaoNany ~as o 9
G'od  Wog OD;GN bth T 222 SHe Ao
00._M Tauzary f o Ood

L
L ATOUd  AeSAnNgYE e
h ‘vo 0P TaUS3aoET & WM g
oY R . o 299 St H ST <T
O “IgMTON al _QW It 9T , T T \*MJOD&
- ATRS THOSANORE W .
B Ao T B R

MO al=a o &

PIoy
saJeys Jo sjieraq

anjea
[euIopN

Pi®Y
saJeys
J0 "ON

(aponsod yum) ssalppy

lapjoyaieys
JO dweN

SY3QTOHIYVYHS ANVAIWOD /107

£0

*
SO 2kd @%3\? asnjeubis




